
MenuBUFFET

MENU A

Roast Rump | Rosemary & Apricot Glaze
Chicken Pie | Mushroom | Leeks | Cream | Feta | Puff Pastry

Braised Chickpea | Spicy Tomato | Cumin Yoghurt | Coriander

C O L D  S E L E C T I O N

S I D E S

M A I N  C O U R S E

D E S S E R T

Garden Greens | Baby Tomato | Red Onion | Cucumber | Marinated Feta |
Marinated Olives | Carrot Ribbons

Roast Potato | Chili | Spring Onion | Parmesan | Garlic | Lemon | Sundried Tomato



Savoury Rice | Butter | Mixed Veg | Paprika | Cumin
Seasonal Veg | Garlic Butter | Sea Salt

Honey Cheesecake | Berry Coulis
Mini Pavlova | Lemon Curd | Chantilly



MenuBUFFET

MENU B

Roast Chicken | Garlic Rub | Sweet Pepper Sauce
Lamb Curry | Green Pea | Potato | Coriander

Napolitana | Penne | Green Pea | Smoked Paprika | Wild Rocket

C O L D  S E L E C T I O N

S I D E S

M A I N  C O U R S E

D E S S E R T

Garden Greens | Baby Tomato | Red Onion | Cucumber | Marinated Feta |
Marinated Olives | Carrot Ribbons

Asian Noodle | Stir Fry Veg | Honey Soy | Ginger | Sesame Seed

Potato Bake | Parmesan Crème | Mozzarella | Aromatics
Basmati Rice | Butter | Fried Onion | Coriander

Butternut | Cinnamon | Paprika | Butter | Sea Salt

Chocolate Cheesecake | Chocolate Shavings
Mini Pavlova | Lemon Curd | Chantilly



MenuBUFFET

MENU C

Roast Strip Loin | Peppercorn Crusted | Thyme
Chicken Tikka Masala | Lemon Yoghurt | Mint | Coriander

Beef Lasagne | Napolitana | Parmesan Cream | Mushroom | Mozzarella
Macaroni | Heavy Cream | Cheddar | Mozzarella | Aromatics

H A R V E S T  T A B L E

S I D E S

M A I N  C O U R S E

D E S S E R T

Garden Greens | Baby Tomato | Red Onion | Cucumber | Marinated Feta |
Marinated Olives | Carrot Ribbons

Garlic Focaccia | Olive Oil | Wild Rocket
Roast Potato | Chili | Spring Onion | Parmesan | Garlic | Lemon | Sundried Tomato

Roast Beetroot | Olive Oil | Feta | Lemon | Sea Salt | Wild Rocket

Roast Baby Potato | Garlic | Rosemary | Olive Oil | Sea Salt
Seasonal Veg | Garlic Butter | Sea Salt

Chocolate Brownie | Chocolate Mousse | Cherry
Milk Tart | Cinnamon



MenuBUFFET

MENU D

Kashmir Lamb | Cinnamon | Cashew
Butter Chicken | Spicy Yoghurt | Coriander

Beef Tagine | Chickpea | Dates | Roast Cumin |Tomato
Napolitana | Penne | Green Pea | Smoked Paprika | Wild Rocket

H A R V E S T  T A B L E

S I D E S

M A I N  C O U R S E

D E S S E R T

Garden Greens | Baby Tomato | Red Onion | Cucumber | Marinated Feta |
Marinated Olives | Carrot Ribbons

Garlic Focaccia | Olive Oil | Wild Rocket
Braai Corn | Butter | Paprika | Braai Salt | Chives

Roast Beetroot | Olive Oil | Feta | Lemon | Sea Salt | Wild Rocket

Basmati Rice | Butter | Fried Onion | Coriander
Baked Cauliflower | Parmesan Cream | Mozzarella | Aromatics

Lemon Meringue Tart | Curd | Zest
Chocolate Pudding | Chocolate Sauce

Vanilla Ice Cream



MenuBUFFET

MENU E

Roast Rump | Rosemary & Apricot Glaze
Roast Lamb Leg | Garlic | Honey | Lemon | Thyme

Chicken Tikka Masala | Lemon Yoghurt | Mint | Coriander
Roast Chicken | Garlic Rub | Sweet Pepper Sauce

H A R V E S T  T A B L E

S I D E S

M A I N  C O U R S E

D E S S E R T

Garden Greens | Baby Tomato | Red Onion | Cucumber | Marinated Feta |
Marinated Olives | Carrot Ribbons

Garlic Focaccia | Olive Oil | Wild Rocket
Roast Potato | Chili | Spring Onion | Parmesan | Garlic | Lemon | Sundried Tomato

Roast Beetroot | Olive Oil | Feta | Lemon | Sea Salt | Wild Rocket

Potato Bake | Parmesan Crème | Mozzarella | Aromatics
Savoury Rice | Butter | Mixed Veg | Paprika | Cumin

Grilled Zucchini | Garlic | Olive Oil | Spring Onion

Chocolate Brownie | Chocolate Mousse | Cherry
Honey Cheesecake | Berry Coulis

Tropical Fruit Salad
Vanilla Ice Cream


